Ala
A/ N4

Dinner:
17:00 - 21:00 h




STARTERS

Duck breast
duck rillette - sweet and sour vegetables - port syrup

Carpaccio of tenderloin
Parmesan cheese - pine nut - pesto - arugula

Swordfish sashimi
beetroot - radish

Gently cooked chicory V
vegan cheese - turmeric dressing

Marinated salmon trout

goat cheese - pearl couscous

Wild mushrooms V¥

poached egg - truffle crostini

Bread board V

truffle cream - balsamic vinegar - salted butter

BREAD BOARD DELUXE

bread - grissin - fuet - tomato salsa - olive - butter -

balsamic vinegar - truffle mayonaise

Based on 2 adults & 2 kids

SOUPS

(served with bread)

Tomato soup ¥

pesto - spring onion

Celeriac soup V
vegan bacon

Soup of the day

MEAL SALADS

(served with bread)

Carpaccio salad
Romaine lettuce - Parmesan cheese - pine nut -
truffle cream

Normal

Meal

Ceasar salad V
Romaine lettuce - Parmesan cheese - boiled egg -
tomato - garlic croutons

Normal

Meal

Add: chicken or prawn

Salad with warm goat cheese V
Romaine lettuce - apple - walnut - balsamic
vinegar - honey mustard dressing

Normal

Meal

12,50

13,75

12,75

14,25

12,50

6,75

13,75
17,25

11,75
15,25
3,00

11,75
15,25

MAIN DISHES

(served with fries and warm vegetables)

Iberico Secreto

mMojo roja sauce

Beef bavette

pommes pont neuf - truffle gravy

Slowly cooked veal steak

potato mousseline - pancetta - gravy

Fried wolffish
herb crust - Pernod and tarragon sauce

Raywing

macadamia nuts - potato cream

HUP satay 225 grams

chicken thigh - peanut sauce - coleslaw - prawn crackers

Supplement: Fresh green salad

FRESH PASTA

Melanzane V

eggplant - walnuts - tomato sauce - vegan cheese

Linguine V
sage - bacon - tomato

Pappardelle al ragu di cinghiale
wild boar

Penne
chicken - mushrooms

Orzo risotto V
nuts - spinach - cheese or vegan cheese

BURGERS

(served with fries)

No beef burger V
brioche - vegan seasoned minced meat -
barbecue sauce - lettuce

Truffle burger 100% beef
brioche bol - Chaumes cheese - truffle mayonnaise -
lettuce

BBQ bacon burger 100% beef
brioche - crispy bacon - cheddar - mustard -

barbecue sauce - lettuce

Mexican nacho burger ¥
brioche - avocado burger - nacho - tomato salsa -
lettuce

Do you have any special dietary requirements or
allergies? Just let us know and we’ll make sure that
everyone is able to enjoy a fantastic meal.

V Vegetarian dish
Our chefs work with Eco-Friendly products.

24,75

24,50

24,50

26,75

19,50

4,50

18,50

19,25

19,00

19,00

19,00



PIZZA FRESH FROM THE OVEN

(can also be ordered in small sizes for kids for 6.75)

Pizza margherita V 11,00

tomato sauce - mozzarella

Pizza verdure V 13,00
tomato sauce - mozzarella - zucchini - eggplant -

mushroom - bell pepper

Pizza salami 13,50

tomato sauce - mozzarella - salami

Pizza quattro stagioni 16,00
tomato sauce - mozzarella - salami - artichoke -

olive - bell pepper - red onion

Pizza tonno 16,00

tomato sauce - mozzarella - tuna

Pizza PO"O 16 00
’

tomato sauce - mozzarella - chicken - red onion -

mushroom

Pizza four cheeses 16.00
’

tomato sauce - mozzarella - Aged Red Leicester -
Stilton - Welsh cheddar

Pizza parmaham 16.50
tomato sauce - mozzarella - Parma ham - buffalo

mozzarella - sundried tomato - arugula

Topping supplement per item 0,75

SWEET SEDUCTIONS

Tiramisu 6,50

sponge fingers - mascarpone cream - Amaretto

Banoffee 6,50

banana - toffee - caramel - vanilla cream

Mini omelette Siberienne 7,50

vanilla ice cream - merinque

Coco choco 7,50
chocolate mousse - coconut cream - Malibu

Dame blanche 8,75
vanilla ice cream - chocolate sauce - brownie

English cheese board 13,25
Welsh cheddar - Shropshire blue - Stilton - aged red

Leicester - port wine Derby

Coffee complete 8,50

coffee, espresso or tea - sweet treats

DESSERT TO SHARE

Tiramisu - brownie - mini omelette Siberienne -

coconut cream - chocolate mousse - peanut rocks

Based on 2 adults & 2 kids

KIDS

STARTERS

Ham & fruit
Parma ham - fresh fruit

Caprese salad V
tomato - mozzarella - pesto

Tomato soup
meat balls

MAIN DISH
Spaghetti
tomato sauce or meat sauce - grated mozzarella

Pizza Bambino

kids” pizza of your choice

Kidsburger
burger - bacon - tomato - pickle - lettuce - fries

HUPsatay
chicken skewer - satay sauce - prawn
crackers - fries

Fish & Chips
fish pieces - remoulade sauce - fries

French fries & snack

fries - snack of your choice: chicken nuggets,
Dutch croquette, Dutch frikandel or Dutch
cheese soufflé

Supplement: Cucumber - tomato

TIME FOR DESSERT

Kids’ ice cream
vanilla ice cream - strawberry ice cream -

whipped cream
Fresh fruit salad

Dutch mini pancakes
vanilla ice cream - chocolate sauce

4,50

4,50

3,50

6,25

6,75

8,75

8,75

8,75

8,75

1,50

5,00

3,50
4,50



DRAFT BEER

3,25/6,25/21,50
3,95/7,50
4,95/9,25

Ask for the price

DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

Heineken 0,25 L /0,50L/ 1,80 L
Brand 0,25 L /0,50 L

Brand Weizen 0,25 L/ 0,50 L
Beer of the season

Coca-Cola, Fanta Orange, Fanta Cassis, 3,25 HUP HOP beer 0,25 L— 4,95
Fuze Tea, Fuze Tea Green, Royal Bliss Fresh, fruity and refreshing Session IPA
Tonic, Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale,
Rivella, Fristi, Chocomel, Apple juice,
Orange juice, Ginger Beer,
Dubbelfrisss Apple & Peach BOTTIIED BEERS
Fresh orange juice 5,25 Heineken 0.0 3,50  Affligem Dubbel 5,25
Brand Weizen 0.0 4,25  Affligem Tripel 5,95
Vita Green 100% BIO Brand IPA 0.0 3,75  Texels Tripel 5,95
Apple - lemon - cucumber juice Amstel Radler 0.0 3,50  Apple Bandit Juicy Apple 5,50
200 ML — 3,50 Amstel Radler 3,75  Mort Subite Kriek Lambic 5,25
300 ML — 4,25 Affligem Blond 550  Desperados 6,25
NO & LOW DRINKS
COFFEE & TEA
.................................... Coca-Cola Zero, Fanta orange, Zero Sugar, Sprite,
Coffee, Espresso 2,95 Spa Reine, Spa intense
Cappuccino 3,75
Latte Macchiato 4,25 Fuze Tea Green Blueberry Lavender No Sugar
Hot Chocolate 4,25
Senza Tea 3,50 Acqua Panna, S.Pellegrino 0,75 L— 6,25
Fresh mint or Ginger tea 4,25
Iced Coffee 5,50 Dubbelfrisss Bubbelfrisss 0% 0,75L—12,50
WINES
WHITE RED ROSE
Culemborg, Chenin Blanc Glass: 4,50  Culemborg, Glass: 4,50  Culemborg, Pinotage Glass: 4,50
& Muscat, South Africa Bottle: 25,50  Cabernet Sauvignon Bottle: 25,50 & Syrah, South Africa Bottle: 25,50
& Cinsault, South Africa
Altozano, Verdejo & Glass: 4,95 Altozano, Tempranillo & Glass: 4,25
Sauvignon Blanc, Spain Bottle: 27,50  Altozano, Tempranillo Glass: 4,95  Syrah, Spain Bottle: 25,00
& Syrah, Spain Bottle: 27,50
Santa Alvara, Glass: 5,25 DESSERT
Chardonnay, Chile Bottle: 29,50  Santa Alvara, Glass: 5,25  Prunotto Moscato Glass: 5,95
Merlot, Chile Bottle: 29,50  d'Asti Piemonte, White Bottle: 32,50
FRUITY Bottle: 29,50 Canelli Moscato, Italy
Masi Modello delle Venezie SPICY Bottle: 29,50
Pinot Grigio, Italy Feudo Maccari Nerg, SPARKLING
Nero D’Avola, Sicilié, Italy Bodega Norton Cosecha Glass: 6,25
SPICY Bottle: 29,50 Especial Extra Brut, Bottle: 37,50
Paul Jaboulet Ainé FRUITY Bottle: 29,50  Chardonnay, Argentina
Parallele 45, Grenache Blanc & Viognier & Beronia Crianza Rioja, Tempranillo,
Marsanne & Bourboulenc, France Garnacha & Mazuelo, Spain Nicolas Feuilatte Brut Bottle: 65,00

Réserve, Chardonnay

TROPICAL Bottle: 32,50  INTENSE Bottle: 27,50 & Pinot Noir & Pinot
Boschendal 1685, Boschendal Lanoy, Cabernet Meunier, France
Sauvignon Blanc Grande Sauvignon & Merlot, South Africa
Cuvée, South Africa

FULL-BODIED Bottle: 32,50
AROMATIC Bottle: 27,50  Bodega Norton Malbec

Tizko Traminer, Hungary

Reserva, Malbec, Argentina



